TIME
&FREQUENCY
3-1
Vol. 2
SALES OFFICES: VISIT OUR WEB SITE AT
SURFACE MOUNT, LOW COST, PHASE LOCKED LOOPS 3-2
VOLTAGE CONTROLLED OSCILLATORS 3-4

PHASE LOCKED LOOPS
Surface mount, Low cost
3-3
Vol. 2
SALES OFFICES: VISIT OUR WEB SITE AT
Frequency Step Power
Phase 2nd
Model
range size output
noise Harmonic Sidebands
N°
(MHz) (KHz) (dBm)
@ 10 KHz
(dBc)(dBc/Hz) (dBc)
PLA190F 190 N/A 0 -115 -20 -70
PLA180 180 - 200 30 0 -115 -20 -70
PLA330 330 - 370 30 0 -110 -20 -70
PLA445 445 - 495 30 0 -107 -20 -70
PLA809 809 - 845 30 0 -109 -20 -70
PLA902 902 - 928 200 3 -105 -15 -70
PLA925 925 - 960 30 0 -108 -20 -70
PLA934 934 - 960 30 3 -105 -15 -70
PLA1075 1075 - 1115 30 0 -107 -20 -70
PLA1650 1600 - 1700 200 0 -93 -15 -65
PLA1800 1800 - 2000 200 0 -92 -15 -70
PLA1900 1900 - 2000 200 0 -92 -15 -70
PLA2400 2400 - 2500 1 M 0 -90 -15 -65
Evaluation board is available including board, connectors and the software to drive and test the PLL.
* Other frequencies or fixed frequency on request
Electrical characteristics
• Frequency range: up to 2.5 GHz